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Name of the student
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SIMMC B Student List
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SIBMT Student List

Name of the student
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20190101001 Agrawal Kritika…
20190101002 Alhat Pallavi Arun
20190101003 Arora Manmeet…
20190101004 Ayare Pragati…
20190101005 Bagmar Pranit…
20190101006 Bahekar Nikita…
20190101007 Bavaskar Mrun…
20190101008 Bhagdev Prash…
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20190101075 Magar Manoha…
20190101076 Malshe Anway…
20190101077 Mane Pranav S…
20190101078 Marathe Harsh…
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SIMMC A Feedback: Core Courses

101	GC – 01	Managerial Accounting Share your feedback

102	GC – 02	Organizational Behaviour
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103	GC – 03	Economic Analysis for Business Decisions

105	GC – 05	Basics of Marketing
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106	GC – 06	Digital Business

107	GE - UL - 01	Management Fundamentals
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108	GE - UL - 02	Indian Economy

109	GE - UL - 03	Entrepreneurship Development
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114	GE - IL - 02	Enterprise Analysis & Desk Research

115	GE - IL - 03	Selling & Negotiation Skills Lab
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116	GE - IL - 04	MS Excel

SIMMC B Feedback: Core Courses

101	GC – 01	Managerial Accounting Share your feedback

The faculty member
covered entire Syllabus as
prescribed by University.

The faculty member
covered relevant topics
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Effectiveness of the faculty
member in terms of: (a)
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102	GC – 02	Organizational Behaviour

103	GC – 03	Economic Analysis for Business Decisions
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prescribed by University.
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105	GC – 05	Basics of Marketing

106	GC – 06	Digital Business
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107	GE - UL - 01	Management Fundamentals

108	GE - UL - 02	Indian Economy
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109	GE - UL - 03	Entrepreneurship Development

114	GE - IL - 02	Enterprise Analysis & Desk Research
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115	GE - IL - 03	Selling & Negotiation Skills Lab

116	GE - IL - 04	MS Excel

SIBMT Feedback: Core Courses
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101	GC – 01	Managerial Accounting Share your feedback

102	GC – 02	Organizational Behaviour
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103	GC – 03	Economic Analysis for Business Decisions

105	GC – 05	Basics of Marketing
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106	GC – 06	Digital Business

107	GE - UL - 01	Management Fundamentals
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108	GE - UL - 02	Indian Economy

109	GE - UL - 03	Entrepreneurship Development
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114	GE - IL - 02	Enterprise Analysis & Desk Research

115	GE - IL - 03	Selling & Negotiation Skills Lab
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116	GE - IL - 04	MS Excel

Feedback: Foundation Course

FOU - 001Elementary English
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FOU - 002 Elementary Mathematics & Statistics

FOU - 003 Elementary Economics
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FOU - 004 Elementary Accounting

FOU - 005 Elementary Information Technology

Overall Institutional feedback
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How will you rate the overall Library facility & services provided by the
Library staff

97 responses

How will you rate the overall Comp Lab facility & services provided by the
staff

97 responses
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Share your quick concerns/challenges/ suggestions if any

97 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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BOM and MF faculty to be removed for further lectures for all the divisions
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